

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

53B2197 - Silicon Prairie - Phase II

53B2197

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" Pipe	90	LF	\$ 29.20	\$ 2,628.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 262.80
Total Cost			\$ 32.12	\$ 2,890.80
15" Pipe	61	LF	\$ 32.20	\$ 1,964.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 196.42
Total Cost			\$ 35.42	\$ 2,160.62
18" Pipe	47	LF	\$ 30.20	\$ 1,419.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 141.94
Total Cost			\$ 33.22	\$ 1,561.34
29X45" Pipe	127	LF	\$ 19.20	\$ 2,438.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 243.84
Total Cost			\$ 21.12	\$ 2,682.24
42" Pipe	555	LF	\$ 72.20	\$ 40,071.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,007.10
Total Cost			\$ 79.42	\$ 44,078.10
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 53,373.10

Prepared By: _____
Date: 8/31/2015

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

53B2197 - Silicon Prairie - Phase II

53B2197

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
42" AE	1	EACH	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 130.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00
42" PG	1	EACH	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 130.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00
2X3	4	EACH	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 520.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 5,720.00
4.56X5.58	1	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
5X5	2	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 600.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST			\$ 71,853.10	\$ 18,480.00

Prepared By: _____
Date: 8/31/2015